C Target

Born 9/12/1986
Breeder USA
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO000002030882

Herdbook number

FIN 91973
SWE 99268
DNK 230444

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000002030882/HOL

3/3/2026
Trait # Daughters A Penstar
Yield 400 302 Arli Carl = e HOLUSAMO00000161205
8
Udder health 365 316 ST HOLUSAMO00000179969 Arlinda Garlin Melody
Conformation 173 107 3
HOLUSAF00000815595
6
Breed proportions Bell
\Y (€S8 HOLUSAMO00000166736
6

HOL
100 m I5-|OLUSAF00001 103941 HOLUSAF00000845974

6
MGD
S

RIPVALLEY NABELL RIPVALLEY KNIGHT
I TAMMY-ET
| NATALIE

Poly Imp K

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

112

86
98
85
97

]
0
—
0
I
O
100

72 ]
69 ]
93 -
76 ]
79 I

110 I

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




