

Born	9/12/1986
Breeder	USA
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000002030882

Herdbook number	
FIN	91973
SWE	99268
DNK	230444

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	400	302
Udder health	365	316
Conformation	173	107
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Arli Carl HOLUSAM00000179969 3	PGS	A Penstar HOLUSAM00000161205 8
		PGD	Arlinda Carlin Melody HOLUSAF00000815595 6
Dam	RIPVALLEY NA BELL TAMMY-ET HOLUSAF00001103941 5	MGS	Bell HOLUSAM00000166736 6
		MGD	RIPVALLEY KNIGHT NATALIE HOLUSAF00000845974 6
		MGDS	Poly Imp K

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-55							
Yield	56							
Growth	112							
Fertility	98							
Birth	86							
Calving	98							
Udder health	85							
General health	97							
Claw health								
Frame	100							
Feet & legs	72							
Udder	69							
Milkability	93							
Temperament	76							
Longevity	79							
Youngstock survival	110							
Saved feed								



faba